
Date Day of 
Week

Opponent Location Time of Game

8/23/13 Friday
Scrimmage: Galileo 
(SF)

Piedmont 4:30/7pm

Tennyson-WACC
(Homecoming)
Arroyo-WACC
(Senior Night)

11/15/13 or
11/16/13

11/22/13 or
11/23/13

12/6/13 or
12/7/13

12/13/13 or
12/14/13

12/20/13 or
12/21/13

Head	  Varsity	  Coach:	  Scott	  Coats
Athletic	  Director:	  Jeff	  Peters

Scott	  Coats
Head	  Football	  Coach

510-‐875-‐0877
800	  Magnolia	  Ave.	  
Piedmont	  High	  School

Piedmont,	  CA	  	  94611

TBD

Fri/Sat

NCS Finals

Regional Bowl Game

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBDCIF State Bowl Game TBD

2013	  PIEDMONT	  HIGH	  SCHOOL	  	  FOOTBALL	  SCHEDULE

4pm/7pm

4pm/7pm

4pm/7pm

4pm/7pm

4pm/7pm

11:00am/1:45pm

Fri/Sat TBD

Fri/Sat TBD

Principal:	  Rich	  Kitchens
Head JV Coach: Sean Lagomarsino

Fri/Sat First Round NCS TBD

Fri/Sat NCS Semifinals TBD

11/1/13 Friday Piedmont

11/9/13 Saturday @Mt. Eden-WACC Mt. Eden

10/18/13 Friday @Alameda-WACC Alameda

10/25/13 Friday Piedmont

10/4/13 Friday Richmond Piedmont

10/11/13 Friday  San Lorenzo-WACC Piedmont

9/27/13  BYE

9/13/13 Friday Albany 4pm/7pmPiedmont

9/20/13 Friday @Healdsburg 4pm/7pmHealdsburg

8/30/13 Friday @Justin Sienna 4:30/7pmJustin Sienna

9/6/13 Friday @Moreau Catholic 4pm/7pmMoreau


